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Vie du GEM Escrime

13h30-16h

Conception bar 
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Quizz
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Table d’hôte
10h-13h30

13h30-16h

Table d’hôte
10h-13h30

13h30-16h

GEM MARS 2026

SEMAINE 1

2 mars

3 mars

4 mars

5 mars

6 mars

9 mars

10 mars

11  mars

12 mars

13 mars

8 mars

16 mars

17 mars

18 mars

19 mars

20 mars

23 mars

24 mars

25 mars

26 mars

27 mars

Lecture
10h30-12h30

Lecture
10h30-12h30 10h30-12h30

13h30-16h

13h30-16h

13h30-16h

Rencontre
compagnon
14h30-17h

Pibrac

(P
IB

RA
C
)

(B
A
G
A
TE

LL
E)

(P
IB

RA
C
)

(B
A
G
A
TE

LL
E)

Pibrac : 7bis ancien
chemin de Brax, Pibrac

Bagatelle : 2 rue de
Saintonge, Toulouse

  Inscriptions : gem.toulouse@simondecyrene.org
07.64.77.06.85

Ciné philo

Couture

13h30-16h

13h30-16h

Théatre

13h30-16h

13h30-16h

Théatre

Table d’hôte
10h-13h30

Lecture
10h30-12h30

12h30-16h

Danse

13h45-16h

13h30-16h

13h30-16h

Atelier 
Bien-être

13h30-16h

 Relaxation (Pibrac)

13h30-16h

Médiation
animale

13h30-16h

Lecture

Ecriture

Table d’hôte
10h-13h30

13h30-16h

13h30-16h

SEMAINE 5

30 mars

31 mars

Couture

Cosmétique

Film : 
Asterix et Obelix

Mission Cléopâtre

Musée des
abattoirsPâtisserie

Course de
relais

Mosaïque

Photo
Printemps

Jeux
10h30-12h30

13h45-16h

Piscine

13h30-16h

Goûter en
ville

avec l’Atelier
des Bricoleurs

Salon Autonomic

13h30-15h

3€ 3€ 3€

Place des fêtes, Colomiers


